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BUSINESS 

UNIVERSITY CERTIFICATE 

  CERTIFICATE IN BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
(ONE-YEAR)

CERTIFICATE – BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
MINIMUM CGPA FOR CONFERRAL: 2.00

CR 
REQ CRS PFX CRS # GR CR

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS - MINIMUM GRADE: C -

Introductory Financial Accounting 3 ACCT 211

Introductory Management Accounting 3 ACCT 212

Introduction to Business 3 BUAD 110

Principles of Marketing 3 BUAD 210

Entrepreneurship and Innovation 3 BUAD 213

Experiential Learning 3 BUAD 193

Personal Computer Applications 3 CPTR 106

Introduction to Microeconomics 3 ECON 101

Introduction to Macroeconomics 3 ECON 102

Career Writing 3 ENGL 225

TOTAL 30

MINOR

  BUSINESS MINOR

BUSINESS MINOR - MINIMUM GRADE: C -

CR 
REQ CRS PFX CRS # GR CR

Introductory Financial Accounting 3 ACCT 211

Introductory Management Accounting 3 ACCT 212

Introduction to Business 3 BUAD 110

Introduction to Microeconomics 3 ECON 101

Introduction to Macroeconomics 3 ECON 102

BUAD course >299 3 BUAD

TOTAL 18

UNIVERSITY DIPLOMA

 DIPLOMA IN BUSINESS MANAGMENT 
(TWO-YEAR)

DIPLOMA – BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
MINIMUM CGPA FOR CONFERRAL: 2.00

CR 
REQ CRS PFX CRS # GR CR

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS - MINIMUM GRADE: C -

Introductory Financial Accounting 3 ACCT 211

Introductory Management Accounting 3 ACCT 212

Introduction to Business 3 BUAD 110

Principles of Marketing 3 BUAD 210

Entrepreneurship and Innovation 3 BUAD 213

Experiential Learning 3 BUAD 193

Personal Computer Applications 3 CPTR 106

Introduction to Microeconomics 3 ECON 101

Introduction to Macroeconomics 3 ECON 102

Career Writing 3 ENGL 225

Organizational Behaviour 3 BUAD 250

Human Resources Management 3 BUAD 260

Experiential Learning II 3 BUAD 293

Leadership and Innovation 3 BUAD 313

Speech Fundamentals 3 COMM 130

Finite Mathematics 3 MATH 151

Business Statistics 3 MATH 242

Business Calculus 3 MATH 250

Religion Elective 3 REL_

General Elective 3

TOTAL 60
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